
Antall premier: 2

Resultatliste lag

25.01.2022
Rakkestad & Degernes JFF

Nordisk Jaktskyting RDJFF FM/LM 8 Mai 2022
08.05.2022 13:13

25.01.2022- 22NJ0008

Rakkestad og Degernes JFF 2

355

369

270

994Sum:

1
Hoved

1390400

1503481

283458

Hans Petter Kirkerød

Knut Magne Bjørnstad

Per-Åge Lindstad

3

2

5

Trøgstad JFF 4

313

340

317

970Sum:

2
Hoved

1746914

806458

379091

Ted Atle Fiskerud

Bjørn Vollebekk

Eigil Lorentzen

10

11

17

Råde JFF 3

302

305

282

889Sum:

3
Hoved

1489799

1729022

154359

Siv Eriksen

Siri Marlen Hemstad

Magne Lilleng

7

18

19

Eidsberg JFF 5

302

249

286

837Sum:

4
Hoved

1678407

1660695

50000023

Fredrik Hammersborg

Fredrik Lund

Hans Arne Hesleskaug

14

15

16
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